
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

112 

30 

195 

297 

251 

88 

18 

34 

57 

243 

296 

327 

237 

144 

199 

106 

272 

95 

126 

162 

97 

Name 

Even Heibye 

Eddie Hjortmarker 

Felix Nilsson 

Anton Gole 

William Andersson 

Jimmy Wicksell 

Linus Nylén 

Casper Lindholm 

Viktor Marklund 

Emil Berggren 

Fredrik Theorell 

Filip Atterstig 

Linus Grelsson 

Andreas Karlsson 

Andreas Svensson 

Olle Sundberg 

Henrik Meling 

Emil Ytterberg 

Robin Norblad 

Kevin Fredriksson 

Niklas Tomas 

Class 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

Best Tm 

1:37.641 

1:40.174 

1:40.415 

1:41.166 

1:41.436 

1:41.465 

1:42.088 

1:42.165 

1:43.998 

1:44.606 

1:44.628 

1:44.672 

1:44.840 

1:44.957 

1:44.976 

1:45.166 

1:45.639 

1:46.008 

1:46.142 

1:46.268 

1:46.563 

Diff 

2.533 

2.774 

3.525 

3.795 

3.824 

4.447 

4.524 

6.357 

6.965 

6.987 

7.031 

7.199 

7.316 

7.335 

7.525 

7.998 

8.367 

8.501 

8.627 

8.922 

Best Speed 

55,636 

54,230 

54,099 

53,698 

53,555 

53,540 

53,213 

53,173 

52,236 

51,932 

51,921 

51,899 

51,816 

51,758 

51,749 

51,655 

51,424 

51,245 

51,180 

51,120 

50,978 

In Lap 

6 

2 

3 

3 

4 

4 

6 

4 

2 

2 

3 

3 

5 

3 

5 

2 

3 

3 

4 

3 

3 

Status 

Lier MSK 

MC Alingsås 

Skivarps MK 

Getinge MK 

Vrigstad MK 

Uppsala MK 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Linköpings MS 

SMK Gävle 

Örebro MK 

Mälarö MCK 

Hallsbergs MK 

Njurunda MK 

SMK Kolmården 

Skene MS 

Göta MS 

Vennesla MSK 

Alfta-Edsbyn MCK 

Finspångs MS 

BMK Uddevalla 

Tibro MK 

Addl2 

Bloms MX/Husqvarna Team Scandinavia 

KTM Scandinavia 

Team JE68/KTM 

Team Honda MX Sweden 

Team Honda MX Sweden 

Team EMX Racing/KTM Scandinavia 

Kawasaki Sverige 

Team Bloms MX World 

Team Yamaha Store Västerås Bel Ray Lubricants 

Speedequipement Racing Sports 

MC Sport Racing Team 

Xtreme365.se/Sunoco Lubricants 

CEC Racing 

Carla Pro Shop 

Speedequipement Racing Sports 

Team Thorsell MX-Decals 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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SM Solo - Deltävling 6 

MX 2 

MX2 - Start - fri träning - Grupp B 

Practice started at 8:39:23 

Eliantorpsbanan 1,509 km 

2015-08-22 08:40 


